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Abbots Bromley Parish Council 

Report on Parish Council Payments 25th February to 31st March 2021  

 
A  Record of payments made after discussion with Chairman or Vice Chairman 

 
 
B  Record of payments for which authorisation will be sought at meeting 
Vch/Chq Payee Amount Details  

 
149/1981 
150/1983 
151/1985 
152/1986 
153/1987 
154/1988 
155/1989 
156/1990 
 
157/1990 
 
 
 
 

 
S Meads 
SCC Pensions 
S Meads 
SPCA 
G McCulloch 
M & B Surfaces 
Redlynch Leisure 
Apex Environmental 
Ltd 
SLCC 
 
 
 

 
        576.69 
        226.81 
         71.79 
       370.00 
       939.00 
      1008.00 
          57.60 
        450.00 
 
        130.00 
 
          
        
 
          
        
              

 
March Salary 
Pension contribution for Mar 
Expenses 
Annual Subscription 
Playground & Gen Maint 
Playground Repairs MG 
New seat for Play equip 
Tree inspection 
 
Subscription 

 
 

     

              3829.89 
                 
 
 
 
C  Record of payments received 
Date 
 
 
01/02/21 

 
 
 
Allotment Rent 
 

Amount 
 
 

125.00 
 
 

 
 

Details 
 
 
 

    

  
 
 
 

Signed …………………………………..    
 
Chair of Parish Council  
 
 
Date …………………………………… 


