Abbots Bromley Parish Council

Report on Parish Council Payments 25th February to 31st March 2021

A Record of payments made after discussion with Chairman or Vice Chairman

B Record of payments for which authorisation will be sought at meeting			
Vch/Chq	Payee	Amount	Details
149/1981	S Meads	576.69	March Salary
150/1983	SCC Pensions	226.81	Pension contribution for Mar
151/1985	S Meads	71.79	Expenses
152/1986	SPCA	370.00	Annual Subscription
153/1987	G McCulloch	939.00	Playground & Gen Maint
154/1988	M & B Surfaces	1008.00	Playground Repairs MG
155/1989	Redlynch Leisure	57.60	New seat for Play equip
156/1990	Apex Environmental	450.00	Tree inspection
	Ltd		·
157/1990	SLCC	130.00	Subscription

3829.89

A Page 1 of 1